SMALL VARSITY KICK

FINAL RESULTS

DODNANCe= T=/A\AM UNION

2025 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP

1 WEST FARGO 91.84
2 SAPULPA 91.26
3 BROKEN ARROW 91.04
4 NEASE 89.84
5 BIXBY 87.66
6 OWASSO 86.76
7 NORTH COUNTY 85.72
PRELIMINARY RESULTS
Group A
Advancing to Finals WEST FARGO 89.96
Advancing to Finals BROKEN ARROW 86.90
Semi-Finalist NEASE 84.38
Semi-Finalist PLANO WEST 84.26
Semi-Finalist BIXBY 82.80
Semi-Finalist SHEBOYGAN FALLS 80.64
Semi-Finalist MANATEE 80.52
Group B
Advancing to Finals SAPULPA 89.56
Advancing to Finals OWASSO 85.08
Advancing to Finals NORTH COUNTY 84.78
Semi-Finalist CHOCTAW 81.84
Semi-Finalist MELBOURNE 81.32
Semi-Finalist WATERTOWN 79.92
Semi-Finalist WASHINGTON 78.46

Advancing to Finals

NEASE

SEMIFINAL RESULTS

88.06



Advancing to Finals

BIXBY

MELBOURNE
CHOCTAW

PLANO WEST
SHEBOYGAN FALLS
WASHINGTON
MANATEE
WATERTOWN

86.60
83.08
83.06
82.44
82.30
80.94
80.68



