

DANCE TEAM UNION

2025 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP SMALL VARSITY KICK

FINAL RESULTS

1	WEST FARGO	91.84
2	SAPULPA	91.26
3	BROKEN ARROW	91.04
4	NEASE	89.84
5	BIXBY	87.66
6	OWASSO	86.76
7	NORTH COUNTY	85.72

PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Group A

	Oloup A	
Advancing to Finals	WEST FARGO	89.96
Advancing to Finals	BROKEN ARROW	86.90
Semi-Finalist	NEASE	84.38
Semi-Finalist	PLANO WEST	84.26
Semi-Finalist	BIXBY	82.80
Semi-Finalist	SHEBOYGAN FALLS	80.64
Semi-Finalist	MANATEE	80.52
	Group B	
Advancing to Finals	SAPULPA	89.56
Advancing to Finals	OWASSO	85.08
Advancing to Finals	NORTH COUNTY	84.78
Semi-Finalist	CHOCTAW	81.84

SEMIFINAL RESULTS

MELBOURNE

WATERTOWN

WASHINGTON

Semi-Finalist

Semi-Finalist

Semi-Finalist

81.32

79.92

78.46

Advancing to Finals	BIXBY	86.60
	MELBOURNE	83.08
	CHOCTAW	83.06
	PLANO WEST	82.44
	SHEBOYGAN FALLS	82.30
	WASHINGTON	80.94
	MANATEE	80.68
	WATERTOWN	0.00